
 

PGA JUNIOR LEAGUE SPRING 2026 SCHEDULE
*REM - Rules, Etiquette, and Mental Game

Date Day Event Location

14-Apr Tuesday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
16-Apr Thursday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
21-Apr Tuesday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
21-Apr Tuesday Match: 17U 4pm || 13U 5:30pm - Range Opens 30 min prior for warm-up PB Dye
23-Apr Thursday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
28-Apr Tuesday Match: 17U 4pm || 13U 5:30pm - Range Opens 30 min prior for warm-up PB Dye
1-May Friday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
3-May Sunday Match: 17U 4pm || 13U 5:30pm - Range Opens 30 min prior for warm-up PB Dye
4-May Monday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
7-May Thursday Match: 17U 4pm || 13U 5:30pm - Range Opens 30 min prior for warm-up PB Dye

12-May Tuesday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
14-May Thursday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
17-May Sunday Match: 17U 4pm || 13U 5pm - Range Opens 30 min prior for warm-up PB Dye
19-May Tuesday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
21-May Thursday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
26-May Tuesday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
28-May Thursday Practice: 17U: 4pm - 5pm |5pm - 5:30 REM* for All| 13U: 5:30pm-6:30pm PB Dye
31-May Sunday Match: 17U 4pm || 13U 5pm - Range Opens 30 min prior for warm-up PB Dye

2-Jun Tuesday Rain Date PB Dye
4-Jun Thursday Rain Date PB Dye


